SUSHI $5.95 | SASHIMI $14.95
Sushi 2 pc With rice — Sashimi 7 pc No Rice

Salmon, Tuna/Tataki, Yellowtail, Escolar, Crabstick, Shrimp
Eel (sashimi+$1) Pepper Tuna (sashimi+$1) Squid (sashimi+$2)
Smelt Roe (sashimi 5pc) | Wasabi Roe (sashimi 5pc)

REGULAR ROLLS $5.95

Avocado Roll
Cucumber Roll
California Roll

REGULAR ROLLS $6.95

Tuna Roll
Yellow Tail Roll
Fresh Salmon Roll

Crunchy Roll Spicy Tuna Roll
Snow Crab Roll BBQ Eel Roll
Asparagus Tempura Roll Philadelphia Roll
Vegetable Roll Crawfish Roll
Squid Salad Roll Metairie Roll
Seaweed Salad Roll Mid City Roll
SALAD
House Salad $4.95
Cucumber Salad $6.95
Seaweed Salad $7.50
Squid Salad $7.50
Sushi Bar Salad ( Small ) $8.95
Sushi Bar Salad ( Large ) $11.95
Snow Crab Salad $8.95
Seared Tuna Salad $12.95
Tuna Tataki Salad $13.95
Chef Special Salad $16.95
Seafood Salad $14.95
Salmon Kimchee Salad $12.95
STIR-FRIED NOODLES
Yaki Soba ( thin noodle )
Chicken $13.95 Vegetable $12.95
Beef $14.95 Seafood $15.95
Yaki Udon ( thick noodle )
Chicken $13.95 Vegetable $12.95
Beef $14.95 Seafood $15.95

HIBACHI ENTREE

Substitutions on all entree $1.50 Extra sauce ¢50

Lunch
Hibachi Vegetables $10.95
Hibachi Chicken $12.95
Hibachi Shrimp $14.95
Hibachi Salmon $14.95
Hibachi Scallop $15.95
Hibachi Steak $14.95
Hibachi Fillet Mignon $16.95

Hibachi Lobster

> Side Order $5.00 (Comes with entrée only)

Shrimp OR Chicken OR Scallop

> Lunch Served with clear soup, house salad,

vegetables and fried rice

> Dinner Served with clear soup, house
salad, vegetables, noodles, fried rice and
2 pieces of shrimp

KID’S HIBACHI
All day, Kids must be 10 and under
Served with clear soup, vegetables
and fried rice. Substitutions $1.50

Hibachi Chicken
Hibachi Steak
Hibachi Shrimp

FRIED RICE OR NOODLES
( Hibachi style )

Original
Vegetable

Chicken

Beef

Salmon

Shrimp

Chicken and Shrimp with Pineapple

Fujiyama Rice OR Noodle w/ Chicken,Beef,Shrimp

Dinner
$17.95
$19.95
$25.95
$24.95
$26.95

$24.95
$27.95
$31.95

$10.95
$11.95
$11.95

$5.50
$9.95

$10.95
$11.95
$11.95
$12.95
$13.95
$13.95

LUNCH open-4prm

Served w/ clear soup, house salad & fried rice or white rice

Chicken Teriyaki

Beef Teriyaki

Salmon Teriyaki

Shrimp Teriyaki

Chicken Katsu

Salmon Katsu

Tempura Shrimp and Vegetables
Tempura Chicken and Vegetables

DINNER 4 PM - 15 minutes to Close

$12.95
$13.45
$12.45
$13.95
$12.95
$12.45
$14.95
$14.95

w/ clear soup, house salad, vegetables & fried rice or white rice

Chicken Teriyaki
Beef Teriyaki
Salmon Teriyaki
Shrimp Teriyaki
Chicken Katsu

Salmon Katsu

Tempura Shrimp and Vegetables
Tempura Chicken and Vegetables

SUSHI / SASHIMI DINNER

Served w/ clear soup and house salad
Assorted Sashimi
Sashimi combo with a side of white rice
Assorted Sushi (no white rice / no fried rice)
7 kinds of sushi and a Snow crab roll

Chirashi Sushi (no white rice / no fried rice)
Sashimi combo with sushi rice

BENTO BOX All day $19.95

$17.95
$19.95
$18.95
$18.95
$17.95

$18.95

$19.95
$19.95

$25.95

$24.95

$25.95

Served with clear soup, house salad, Snow crab roll, Fried rice

Tempura shrimp, Tempura vegetables, Crab Rangoon and your

choice of entrée from below
B Chicken Teriyaki

B Beef Teriyaki

B Shrimp Teriyaki

W Chicken Katsu
W Sashimi

B Salmon Teriyaki



RAINBOW $16.95

Snow crab inside, salmon, tuna, yellowtail & avocado on the top
FUNKY $17.95

Crawfish and snow crab inside. Pepper tuna, avocado, crunchy
and smelt roe on the top w/ wasabi mayo & ponzu

KATRINA $17.95

Fried shrimp, bbq eel, cucumber, avocado & smelt roe inside.
Snow crab on top. Soy wrapped. Drizzled with eel sauce

TUNA SANDWICH $17.95

Blue crab, snow crab and avocado inside. Tuna outside.

Cut in triangle shape. No rice

ROCK N ROLL $15.95

Fried shrimp, asparagus, avocado and snow crab inside.

Smelt roe outside with eel sauce

21 ROLL $18.95

Fresh salmon, tuna and avocado inside. Snow crab, spicy

tuna and mango on the outside. Drizzled with eel sauce

UTAH $17.95

Fried shrimp and cream cheese inside. Fresh tuna, snow

crab and avocado on top. Drizzled with eel sauce

LSU $17.95

Fried shrimp and snow crab inside. Fresh tuna and

mango on top. Drizzled with eel sauce

TULANE $18.95

Fried shrimp, snow crab, cream cheese inside. Crabstick

on the top. Soy wrapped. With eel sauce and spicy mayo
SUNRISE $17.95

Snow crab, asparagus, salmon, tuna and yellowtail inside. Avocado
and mango on the top. With Japanese thousand island sauce
BIG N EASY $17.95

Fresh salmon, tuna, yellowtail, snow crab, asparagus and crunchy
inside. Wrapped with soy paper with eel sauce

SPICY CAJUN $18.95

Fried crawfish and cream cheese inside. Tuna, escolar and
avocado on the top. With eel sauce, spicy mayo & sriracha
WHO DAT $16.95

Fried crab stick, spicy tuna and cream cheese inside. Snow crab
on the top. Drizzled with eel sauce

DRAGON $19.95

Snow crab inside. Whole barbeque eel and avocado on top.
Drizzled with eel sauce

VOLCANO $17.95

California roll at the bottom. Topped with spicy tuna, snow crab,
crunchy, smelt roe, and scallions. With eel sauce and spicy mayo
GIANT (Deep fried) $18.95

Crawfish, snow crab, crabstick, cream cheese & avocado inside.
Soy wrapped & deep fried. With eel sauce, spicy mayo & sriracha
KITTY ROLL (Deep fried) $17.95

No Rice. Snow crab, crawfish, fried shrimp inside. Soy wrap & deep
fried. With eel sauce, mayo and honey wasabi

BOURBON (Deep fried) $18.95

Crawfish, snow crab, jalapeno inside. Wrapped with soy paper
then deep fried. Drizzled with scallions , eel sauce & spicy mayo

SPECIALTY ROLLS

Sub Soy Paper $2 | Rice Paper $2.50 | Extra sauce 50¢
$1.50 Each for add Avocado, Asparagus, Cucumber, Mango,

Jalapeno, Crunchy OR Cream Cheese
$2 charge for No Rice request, which Require More
Ingredients for the roll to be made

LULING $17.95

Fried shrimp, crawfish, and cream cheese inside. Avocado,
snow crab & crunchy on the top w/ eel sauce & spicy mayo
CHOCOLATE $17.95

Spicy tuna, snow crab & avocado inside. Seared tuna and
crunchy on top. Soy wrapped. Eel sauce & mayo
SEAFOOD POBOY $18.95

Crawfish, fried shrimp, fried soft shell crab and lettuce inside.
Soy wrapped. With eel sauce and spicy mayo

LADY ROCK $17.95

Snow crab, fresh salmon, tuna and cream cheese inside.
Wrapped with pink soy paper with honey and eel sauce
SHRIMP TEMPURA $14.95

Fried shrimp, avocado and cucumber inside. Smelt roe outside.

Drizzled with eel sauce

MYSTERY $16.95

Snow crab, asparagus and crunchy inside. Boiled shrimp and
avocado on the top with eel sauce and spicy mayo
BURNING $17.95

Choose Snow crab OR Spicy tuna inside. Pepper tuna, avocado
and scallions on the top with eel sauce, ponzu & sriracha
TARANTULA $17.95

Fried soft shell crab, cucumber and asparagus inside.

Smelt roe outside. Drizzled with eel sauce

SNOWCRAB NARUTO (No Rice) $14.95

Snow crab & avocado inside. Wrapped in cucumber.

Comes with spicy mayo on the side.

SASHIMI NARUTO (No Rice) $18.95

Fresh salmon, tuna, yellowtail, snow crab, avocado and
smelt roe inside. Wrapped in peeled cucumber.

ANGRY BIRD $15.95

Spicy tuna, jalapeno, cucumber inside. Wrapped with

soy paper. Drizzled with eel sauce and sriracha on the top
SKINNY $15.95

Variety of vegetables, crab stick and fresh tuna on the inside.
Wrapped with rice paper. No rice and no sauce

FUJIYAMA $17.95

Fried crawfish, cucumber, jalapeno, cilantro inside. Wrapped
with seaweed paper outside. Drizzled with eel sauce

SURF N TURF $19.95

Fried shrimp, crabstick, asparagus and cream cheese inside.
NY strip steaks cooked Medium on top with shredded crispy
crabstick, teriyaki sauce, green onions and sriracha

URCN
HIVAMIK

12715 Highway 90 Ste 150 Luling LA 70070 Phone (985) 785-8168
| OPEN : Monday — Saturday | CLOSED : Sunday |
www.fujiyamaluling.com

*** All prices are subject to change without prior notice ***
Shrimp and Crawfish are imported

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish,
or egg products may increase the risk of food borne illness

APPETIZER

Edamame / Spicy Edamame

Spring Roll (Vegetable or Seafood)

Gyoza (Pan-fried or Steamed)

Tempura Vegetables
Tempura Chicken
Tempura Shrimp

Tempura Shrimp and Vegetables
Squid Rings OR Squid Steak

Tofu Steak

Crab Rangoon

Fujiyama Wings

Shrimp Shumai
Crawfish Tar Tar

J-Pop (Jalapeno Popper)
Baked Salmon Roll
Baked Salmon

SOupP

Clear Soup

Miso Soup

Gyoza Soup
Vegetable Soup
Seafood & Vegetable

$2.50
$3.00
$7.95
$10.95
$12.95

$5.95 /$6.95
$6.50
$7.95
$8.75
$8.95
$9.95
$9.95
$12.50
$7.95
$7.95
$12.50
$6.50
$13.95
$11.95
$13.95
$13.95

NOODLE SOUP (udon)

Vegetable $12.95
Chicken $12.95
Beef $13.95
Tempura $14.95
Seafood $15.95






