SUSHI \$5.95 SASHIMI \$14.95				HIBACHI ENTREE	LUNCH Open – 4 PM				
Sushi 2 pc With rice – Sashimi 7 pc No Rice			Substitutions on all entree \$1.50 Extra sauce ¢50		Served w/ clear soup, house salad & fried rice or white rice				
Salmon, Tuna/Tataki, Yellowtail, Escolar, Crabstick, Shrimp Eel (sashimi+\$1) Pepper Tuna (sashimi+\$1) Squid (sashimi+\$2) Smelt Roe (sashimi 5pc) Wasabi Roe (sashimi 5pc) REGULAR ROLLS \$5.95 REGULAR ROLLS \$6.95			Hibachi Vegetables Hibachi Chicken Hibachi Shrimp Hibachi Salmon Hibachi Scallop	\$10.95 \$12.95 \$14.95 \$14.95 \$15.95	\$17.95 \$19.95 \$25.95 \$24.95 \$26.95	Chicken Teriyaki Beef Teriyaki Salmon Teriyaki Shrimp Teriyaki Chicken Katsu		\$12.95 \$13.45 \$12.45 \$13.95 \$12.95	
Avocado R Cucumber California I Crunchy R	Roll Roll Roll	Tun Yellow Fresh Sa	a Roll Tail Roll Ilmon Roll Tuna Roll	Hibachi Steak Hibachi Fillet Mignon Hibachi Lobster > Side Order \$5.00 (Comes with entre	\$14.95 \$16.95	\$24.95 \$27.95 \$31.95	Salmon Katsu Tempura Shrimp and Veg Tempura Chicken and Ve	egetables	\$12.45 \$14.95 \$14.95
Snow Crab				Shrimp OR Chicken OR Scallop			DINNER 4 PM – 15 minutes to Close w/ clear soup, house salad, vegetables & fried rice or white rice		
Snow Crab Roll Asparagus Tempura Roll Vegetable Roll Squid Salad Roll Seaweed Salad Roll SALAD BBQ Eel Roll Philadelphia Roll Crawfish Roll Metairie Roll Mid City Roll		 > Lunch Served with clear soup, house salad, vegetables and fried rice > Dinner Served with clear soup, house salad, vegetables, noodles, fried rice and 2 pieces of shrimp 			Chicken Teriyaki Beef Teriyaki Salmon Teriyaki Shrimp Teriyaki Chicken Katsu		\$17.95 \$19.95 \$18.95 \$18.95 \$17.95		
House Salad			\$4.95	KID'S HIBACHI			Salmon Katsu		\$18.95
Cucumber Salad Seaweed Salad Squid Salad Sushi Bar Salad (S	Small)		\$6.95 \$7.50 \$7.50 \$8.95	All day, Kids must be 10 and un Served with clear soup, vegetal and fried rice. Substitutions \$1	oles		Tempura Shrimp and Veg Tempura Chicken and Ve	-	\$19.95 \$19.95
Sushi Bar Salad (Large) \$11.95 Snow Crab Salad \$8.95 Seared Tuna Salad \$12.95 Tuna Tataki Salad \$13.95 Chef Special Salad \$16.95		Hibachi Chicken Hibachi Steak Hibachi Shrimp FRIED RICE OR NOODLES		\$10.95 \$11.95 \$11.95	Served w/ clear soup and house salad Assorted Sashimi \$25.9 Sashimi combo with a side of white rice		\$25.95 \$24.95		
Seafood Salad \$14.95 Salmon Kimchee Salad \$12.95		(Hibachi style)			Chirashi Sushi (no white Sashimi combo with sush		\$25.95		
STIR-FRIED NOODLES			Original Vegetable		\$5.50 \$9.95	BENTO BOX All day \$19.95			
Yaki Soba (thin noodle) Chicken \$13.95 Vegetable \$12.95 Beef \$14.95 Seafood \$15.95 Yaki Udon (thick noodle) Chicken \$13.95 Vegetable \$12.95 Beef \$14.95 Seafood \$15.95			Chicken Beef Salmon Shrimp Chicken and Shrimp with Pineapple Fujiyama Rice OR Noodle w/ Chicken,Beef,Shrimp		\$10.95 \$11.95 \$11.95 \$12.95 \$13.95 \$13.95	Served with clear soup, house salad, Snow crab roll, Fried rice Tempura shrimp, Tempura vegetables, Crab Rangoon and your choice of entrée from below Chicken Teriyaki Beef Teriyaki Shrimp Teriyaki Sashimi			

RAINBOW \$16.95

Snow crab inside, salmon, tuna, yellowtail & avocado on the top **FUNKY** \$17.95

Crawfish and snow crab inside. Pepper tuna, avocado, crunchy and smelt roe on the top $\mbox{w/}$ wasabi mayo & ponzu

KATRINA \$17.95

Fried shrimp, bbq eel, cucumber, avocado & smelt roe inside. Snow crab on top. Soy wrapped. Drizzled with eel sauce

TUNA SANDWICH \$17.95

Blue crab, snow crab and avocado inside. Tuna outside. Cut in triangle shape. No rice

ROCK N ROLL \$15.95

Fried shrimp, asparagus, avocado and snow crab inside. Smelt roe outside with eel sauce

21 ROLL \$18.95

Fresh salmon, tuna and avocado inside. Snow crab, spicy tuna and mango on the outside. Drizzled with eel sauce

UTAH \$17.95

Fried shrimp and cream cheese inside. Fresh tuna, snow crab and avocado on top. Drizzled with eel sauce

LSU \$17.95

Fried shrimp and snow crab inside. Fresh tuna and mango on top. Drizzled with eel sauce

TULANE \$18.95

Fried shrimp, snow crab, cream cheese inside. Crabstick on the top. Soy wrapped. With eel sauce and spicy mayo

SUNRISE \$17.95

Snow crab, asparagus, salmon, tuna and yellowtail inside. Avocado and mango on the top. With Japanese thousand island sauce

BIG N EASY \$17.95

Fresh salmon, tuna, yellowtail, snow crab, asparagus and crunchy inside. Wrapped with soy paper with eel sauce

SPICY CAJUN \$18.95

Fried crawfish and cream cheese inside. Tuna, escolar and avocado on the top. With eel sauce, spicy mayo & sriracha

WHO DAT \$16.95

Fried crab stick, spicy tuna and cream cheese inside. Snow crab on the top. Drizzled with eel sauce

DRAGON \$19.95

Snow crab inside. Whole barbeque eel and avocado on top. Drizzled with eel sauce

VOLCANO \$17.95

California roll at the bottom. Topped with spicy tuna, snow crab, crunchy, smelt roe, and scallions. With eel sauce and spicy mayo

GIANT (Deep fried) \$18.95

Crawfish, snow crab, crabstick, cream cheese & avocado inside. Soy wrapped & deep fried. With eel sauce, spicy mayo & sriracha

KITTY ROLL (Deep fried) \$17.95

No Rice. Snow crab, crawfish, fried shrimp inside. Soy wrap & deep fried. With eel sauce, mayo and honey wasabi

BOURBON (Deep fried) \$18.95

Crawfish, snow crab, jalapeno inside. Wrapped with soy paper then deep fried. Drizzled with scallions, eel sauce & spicy mayo

SPECIALTY ROLLS

Sub Soy Paper \$2 | Rice Paper \$2.50 | Extra sauce 50¢ \$1.50 Each for add Avocado, Asparagus, Cucumber, Mango, Jalapeno, Crunchy OR Cream Cheese \$2 charge for No Rice request, which Require More Ingredients for the roll to be made

LULING \$17.95

Fried shrimp, crawfish, and cream cheese inside. Avocado, snow crab & crunchy on the top w/ eel sauce & spicy mayo

CHOCOLATE \$17.95

Spicy tuna, snow crab & avocado inside. Seared tuna and crunchy on top. Soy wrapped. Eel sauce & mayo

SEAFOOD POBOY \$18.95

Crawfish, fried shrimp, fried soft shell crab and lettuce inside. Soy wrapped. With eel sauce and spicy mayo

LADY ROCK \$17.95

Snow crab, fresh salmon, tuna and cream cheese inside. Wrapped with pink soy paper with honey and eel sauce

SHRIMP TEMPURA \$14.95

Fried shrimp, avocado and cucumber inside. Smelt roe outside. Drizzled with eel sauce

MYSTERY \$16.95

Snow crab, asparagus and crunchy inside. Boiled shrimp and avocado on the top with eel sauce and spicy mayo

BURNING \$17.95

Choose <u>Snow crab</u> OR <u>Spicy tuna</u> inside. Pepper tuna, avocado and scallions on the top with eel sauce, ponzu & sriracha

TARANTULA \$17.95

Fried soft shell crab, cucumber and asparagus inside. Smelt roe outside. Drizzled with eel sauce

SNOWCRAB NARUTO (No Rice) \$14.95

Snow crab & avocado inside. Wrapped in cucumber. Comes with spicy mayo on the side.

SASHIMI NARUTO (No Rice) \$18.95

Fresh salmon, tuna, yellowtail, snow crab, avocado and smelt roe inside. Wrapped in peeled cucumber.

ANGRY BIRD \$15.95

Spicy tuna, jalapeno, cucumber inside. Wrapped with soy paper. Drizzled with eel sauce and sriracha on the top

SKINNY \$15.95

Variety of vegetables, crab stick and fresh tuna on the inside. Wrapped with rice paper. No rice and no sauce

FUJIYAMA \$17.95

Fried crawfish, cucumber, jalapeno, cilantro inside. Wrapped with seaweed paper outside. Drizzled with eel sauce

SURF N TURF \$19.95

Fried shrimp, crabstick, asparagus and cream cheese inside. NY strip steaks cooked <u>Medium</u> on top with shredded crispy crabstick, teriyaki sauce, green onions and sriracha



12715 Highway 90 Ste 150 Luling LA 70070 Phone (985) 785-8168 | OPEN : Monday – Saturday | CLOSED : Sunday | www.fujiyamaluling.com

*** All prices are subject to change without prior notice ***

Shrimp and Crawfish are imported

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or egg products may increase the risk of food borne illness

APPETIZER

Edamame / Spicy Edamame	\$5.95 / \$6.95
Spring Roll (Vegetable or Seafood)	\$6.50
Gyoza (Pan-fried or Steamed)	\$7.95
Tempura Vegetables	\$8.75
Tempura Chicken	\$8.95
Tempura Shrimp	\$9.95
Tempura Shrimp and Vegetables	\$9.95
Squid Rings OR Squid Steak	\$12.50
Tofu Steak	\$7.95
Crab Rangoon	\$7.95
Fujiyama Wings	\$12.50
Shrimp Shumai	\$6.50
Crawfish Tar Tar	\$13.95
J-Pop (Jalapeno Popper)	\$11.95
Baked Salmon Roll	\$13.95
Baked Salmon	\$13.95

Clear Soup	\$2.50	Vegetable	\$12.95
Miso Soup	\$3.00	Chicken	\$12.95
Gyoza Soup	\$7.95	Beef	\$13.95
Vegetable Soup	\$10.95	Tempura	\$14.95
Seafood & Vegetable	\$12.95	Seafood	\$15.95

NOODLE SOUP (Udon)

SOUP